
Powierzchnia:

Kierunek bramy:

Położenie bramy:

Wysokość bramy:

Szerokość bramy:

Wysokość garażu:

Długość garażu:

Szerokość garażu
(węższa):

Szerokość garażu
(szersza): 

GARAŻ 0.14
PARTER

34,79 m2

południowo-zachodni

przód budynku

220 cm

230 cm

300 cm

12,25 m

2,80 m

3,10 m

ELEWACJA POŁUDNIOWO-ZACHODNIA


